
Requesting Department: Public Works
ITB Number:  22-12-007

                                                                              

Total Bid Amount W-9 E-Verify
Bond 
Letter

Comments

$1,668,616.34

$2,117,639.95

$1,367,978.84

$1,851,265.85

$1,802,658.85

Recorded By:  ____Jessica Ellis___________________       Witnessed By: ____Jody Woodall____________________ 

INVITATION TO BID (ITB) TABULATION  

Date/Time: January 20, 2022 @ 10:00 AM

Bidder's Name

C.W. Matthews Contracting Co. Inc

E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc.

Garrett Paving Company, Inc.

Pittman Construction Company

Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.

Description: Road Patching & Resurfacing Program


