

INVITATION TO BID (ITB) TABULATION

Requesting Department: Public Works ITB Number: 22-12-007 Date/Time: January 20, 2022 @ 10:00 AM Description: Road Patching & Resurfacing Program

Bidder's Name	Total Bid Amount	W-9	E-Verify	Bond Letter	Comments
C.W. Matthews Contracting Co. Inc	\$1,668,616.34	~	\checkmark	\checkmark	
E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc.	\$2,117,639.95	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Garrett Paving Company, Inc.	\$1,367,978.84	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Pittman Construction Company	\$1,851,265.85	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.	\$1,802,658.85	>	\checkmark	\checkmark	